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Summaries

Monday, July 2 — THE ADVENTURES OF CHARLIE PIERCE: The Last Egret
Tuesday, July 3 -- FIRST DO LESS HARM: Confronting Hospital Safety Issues

Thursday, July 5 — Linda Gassenheimer’s Mango Madness from Fairchild Tropical
Garden

Monday, July 9 -- Professor Peter Edelman & SO RICH, SO POOR

Tuesday, July 10 -- COUPLES A THE CROSSROADS: Five Steps To Finding Your Way Back
to Love

Wednesday, July 11 -- Watchdog Report Publisher Dan Ricker and South Florida Government &
Politics

Thursday, July 12 -- WLRN-TV’S “Out of Darkness, Into Light” Documentary; Linda
Gassenheimer’s Food & Dining

Monday, July 16 -- WORDS LIKE LOADED PISTOLS: Rhetoric From Aristotle to Obama

Tuesday, July 17 — Chicago Sun-Times Columnist Rick Morrissey & his study of Miami Marlin
Manager Ozzie Guillen.

Thursday, July 19 -- Biologist Daniel Chamovitz: WHAT A PLANT KNOWS; Linda
Gassenheimer & Chef Allen Susser

Monday, July 23 -- THE ANXIOUS GARDENER’S BOOK OF ANSWERS



Summaries, cont
Tuesday, July 24 -- THE GARDENS OF DEMOCRACY: A New American Story of
Citizenship; author Pablo Medina and his new novel, “Cubop City Blues”

Wednesday, July 25 -- The Epic Battle to Make Healthcare a Right in the U.S.

Thursday, July 26 -~ FL-DOT/1-95 EXPRESS TOLL UPDATE; Linda Gassenheimer and
“Miami Spice” Restaurant Months

Monday, July 30 -- THE PEOPLE’S GUIDE TO THE FEDERAL BUDGET

Tuesday, July 31 -- OVERDRESSED: The High Cost of Cheap Fashion

Thursday, August 2 — Preventing Home Accidents; Linda Gassenhetmer’s Food & Dining

Monday, August 6 — El Nuevo Herald Metro Columnist Daniel Shoer Roth

Tuesday, August 7 -- POWER INC., The Epic Rivalry Between Big Business & Government

Wednesday, August 8 -- The 100 Greatest Americans of the 200 Century



Summaries, cont
Thursday, August 9 - Miami-Dade’s Pit Bull Referendum; Linda Gassenheimer & New
Southern Cooking

Monday, August 13 — WLRN Hialeah Speedway Documentary: Not Guts, No Glory

Tuesday, August 14 -- Baptist Health South Florida Cardiologist Dr. Michael Ozner, & “Heart
Attack Proof”

Wednesday, August 15 — “South Florida History Quiz”

Thursday, August 16 -- Political Columnists Dan Ricker & Buddy Nevins; Linda Gassenheimer
& South Florida School Nutrition

Monday, August 20 -- Political Analyst Jackie Salit & “Independents Rising”

Tuesday, August 21 -- WE ARE ANONYMOUS: Inside the Hacker World and the Global
Cyber Insurgency

Wednesday, August 22 -- GOLDEN HOLOCAUST: Origins of the Cigarette Catastrophe

Thursday, August 23 -- Linda Gassenheimer and Cheese Course 101. How to Select, Store &
Serve



Summaries,cont

Monday, August 27 -- “Seven50” — A 50-Year, Seven County Plan for Southeast Florida

Tuesday, August 28 -- Researcher Chuck Collins, author of “99 TO 1”: How Wealth Inequality
is Wrecking the World

Wednesday, August 29 — Author Jim Holt & WHY DOES THE WORLD EXIST?

Thursday, August 30 -- Linda Gassenheimer & Celebrity Chef Marcus Samuelsson: Yes,
Chef—A Memoir

Tuesday, September 4 -- IN DOUBT: The Psychology of the Criminal Justice System

Thursday, September 6 -- SEED UNDERGROUND: A Growing Revolution to Save Food;
Linda Gassenheimer & Traditional Irish Cooking

Monday, September 10 -- Jenny Brown, Founder of the Woodstock Farm Animal Sanctuary

Tuesday, September 11 — THE END OF MEN and the Rise of Women

Wednesday, September 12 -- Cannabis & The New Green Revolution



Summaries,cont

Thursday, September 13 - Miami-Herald Obit Specialist Elinor Brecher; Linda Gassenheimer
and Jewish Holiday Foods

Monday, September 17 -- WHY HAVE CHILDREN? The Ethical Debate

Tuesday, September 18 -- U-Mass Economics Professor Richard Woolf & DEMOCRACY AT
WORK

Wednesday, September 19 -- Alex Berzow: The Rise of the Anti-Scientific Left

Thursday, September 20 — Linda Gassenheimer’s “Restaurant Roundabout™

Monday, September 24 — AIR: The Restless Shaper of the World

Tuesday, September 25 -- America’s Cheapest Family & the “MoneySmart System

Wednesday, September 26 -- THE DICTATOR’S HANDBOOK: Why Bad Behavior is Almost
Always Good Politics

Thursday, September 27 -- Miami-Dade’s “Ethical Governance Day”; Linda Gassenheimer’s
Food & Dining



